s-video
CAT5/5e/6 structured cabling (up to 200m)
audio
200m extension distance
• maintains a crystal clear image
• supports composite or s-video
• includes audio channel
• uses simple CAT5/5e/6 cabling

         (mm)   excluding connectors
Weight:  200g each
ORDERING INFORMATION
MLT-100      Stand-alone Transmitter
MLR-100      Stand-alone Receiver
CUBE-01      +12V 1A Plug-top mains adaptor (U.K.)
PSU-401       +12V 1A Universal mains adaptor (2-pin IEC)
CAB-108/1     S-video, 4-pole Mini-DIN, F/F, 1m
CAB-108/2     S-video, 4-pole Mini-DIN, F/F, 2m
CAB-203/1     Mono Audio Cable, Phono M/M, 1m
CAB-203/2     Mono Audio Cable, Phono M/M, 2m
CONNECTORS
S- Video Input/output:
 4-way
mini-DIN